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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

BRUS STOCK JEAN H3 1 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 15 0,867 71 36 35 1. 1. H3
PAL GEERLINGS JURGEN H2 2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 15 0,733 69 56 13 4. 3. H2
MVO VITSAS JANNIS H4 3 D4 D4 D4 V5 D4 D2 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 7 15 0,467 64 62 2 8. 1. H4
VRIJ GROOT D BERT H2 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V3 13 15 0,867 67 36 31 2. 1. H2
AEW TREFFERS EDWIN H1 5 D3 D4 D3 D1 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 15 0,600 62 46 16 6. 1. H1
DÁRT SOMERS JAN H2 6 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 10 15 0,667 66 45 21 5. 4. H2
MVO BERG VD PAUL H2 7 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 15 0,733 64 43 21 3. 2. H2
VAL GATJENS FREERK H1 8 D1 V5 V5 D2 D1 D2 V3 D4 D3 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 52 56 -4 11. 3. H1
ZAIR SOMERS JORIS H2 9 D4 D4 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 7 15 0,467 59 59 0 9. 5. H2
KMSV BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT H3 10 D3 D4 V5 V5 D4 D2 D2 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 7 15 0,467 57 59 -2 10. 2. H3
SCA UIJTING HENK H3 11 D0 D3 D3 D4 D2 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 6 15 0,400 53 61 -8 12. 3. H3
DEV WASSINK JAAP H1 12 D2 V5 D4 D1 D2 D1 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 15 0,533 55 64 -9 7. 2. H1
PSV CARDELLA GAETAN H1 13 D0 D3 D3 D1 D1 D2 D2 D1 D3 D3 D1 D3 D2 D3 D2 0 15 0,000 30 75 -45 16. 6. H1

3MUS KUENEN SANDER H1 14 D0 D2 D2 D2 D0 D1 D2 D2 D3 V5 D2 D4 V5 D3 D1 2 15 0,133 34 69 -35 15. 5. H1
KMSV OOSTHOF JEROEN H2 15 D1 D3 D4 D0 D2 D1 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 4 15 0,267 45 66 -21 14. 6. H2
3MUS ETTEMA GERT-JAN H1 16 D2 D1 V5 D2 D0 V5 D1 D2 D4 D1 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 15 0,333 46 61 -15 13. 4. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H3 1
2. H2 1
3. H2 2
4. H2 3
5. H2 4
6. H1 1
7. H1 2
8. H4 1
9. H2 5

10. H3 2
11. H1 3
12. H3 3
13. H1 4
14. H2 6
15. H1 5
16. H1 6 PSV CARDELLA GAETAN 13

KMSV OOSTHOF JEROEN 15
3MUS KUENEN SANDER 14

SCA UIJTING HENK 11
3MUS ETTEMA GERT-JAN 16

KMSV BEEKHUIZEN GERRIT 10
VAL GATJENS FREERK 8

MVO VITSAS JANNIS 3
ZAIR SOMERS JORIS 9

AEW TREFFERS EDWIN 5
DEV WASSINK JAAP 12

PAL GEERLINGS JURGEN 2
DÁRT SOMERS JAN 6

VRIJ GROOT D BERT 4
MVO BERG VD PAUL 7

BRUS STOCK JEAN 1
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